Nothing but HEAVY DUTY."

m12

M12" CORDLESS HEATED JACKETS

“THE HOTTEST TOOL ON
AND OFF THE JOBSITE!”

Bed
Heated
Jacket

~ 2330-S
2330-M
2330-L
2330-XL
2330-2X

2330-3X

Includes:

M12™ Cordless
Heated Jacket and
M12™ Battery Holder

Battery & Charger
Sold Separately

Camouflage
Heated
Jacket

SEEE

2332-M
2332-L
2332-XL
2332-2X
2332-3X

Includes:

M12™ Cordless
Heated Jacket and
M12™ Battery Holder

Battery & Charger
Sold Separately
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Red
Heated
Jacket Kit

2331-S
2331-M

2331-L

2331-XL
2331-2X
2331-3X

Includes:

M12™ Cordless
Heated Jacket, (1)
M12™ REDLITHIUM™
Battery, M12™
Battery Holder,
30-Minute Charger
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Camouflage
Heated
Jacket Kit

2333-5
2333-M
2333-L
2333-XL
2333-2X
2333-3X

Includes:

M12™ Cordless
Heated Jacket, (1)
M12™ REDLITHIUM™
Battery, M12™
Battery Holder,
30-Minute Charger

REDLITHIUM
ADVANTAGE

PERFORMANCE | o
UP TO ; ;
40% More Run-Time

20% More Speed

¥ 20% More Torgque

¥ Fade Free Power

LITHIUM

DURABILITY

Operates Down
to -18°C / OF
¥l Runs 20% Cooler
Up to 50%
More Recharges
¥ No Memory Effect

Up to 6 Hours of

Continuous Heat
(Compatible with M12™ XC
Battery for additional runtime)

Distributes Heat to
Core Body Areas

el

Water and Wind
Resistant

_ 3 Heat Settings Plus
& Warmup Feature

www.milwaukeetool.com




